
LEADERSHIP
NORTH COUNTY

LNC CLASS OF 2022 
CURRICULUM SCHEDULE

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Orientation 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Government 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Transportation & Land Use 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Resources & Sustainability 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 Health & Human Services 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 Camp Pendleton 

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Museum of Tolerance   

Thursday, March 17, 2022 Public Safety 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Education 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Business 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Media & Graduation 


